Resultat sdasongen 2010-11

Division 1 A

Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

fredag 17 september 2010
1 19:00 Arena Polarica

lérdag 18 september 2010
1 16:00 Umea Arena

sondag 19 september 2010
1 16:00 Lombiahallen
1 16:00 Kopparhallen

onsdag 22 september 2010

2 19:00 Kopparhallen
2 19:00 Umea Arena
2 19:00 Bjorknashallen
2 19:00 Lombiahallen

Iordag 25 september 2010
20 17:00 Umea Arena

séndag 26 september 2010

3 16:00 COOP Arena (B)
3 16:00 Fururinken

3 16:00 LF Arena

3 14:00 Umea Arena

onsdag 29 september 2010
4 19:00 Umea Arena
4 19:00 LF Arena

fredag 1 oktober 2010

4 19:00 Sunderby Ishall
4 19:00 Arena Polarica
sondag 3 oktober 2010

5 16:00 Bjorknashallen

5 16:00 Kopparhallen
5 16:00 Fururinken
5 16:00 Umea Arena

onsdag 6 oktober 2010

6 19:00 Arena Polarica
6 19:00 Umea Arena

6 19:00 Sunderby Ishall
fredag 8 oktober 2010

7 19:00 LF Arena

7 19:00 Bjorknashallen
2011-01-10 19:14:48

Asploven HC - Tegs SK

IF Bjorkléven - Bodens HF

Kiruna IF - Pited HC

Clemensnas HC - Kalix Ungdoms HC

Clemensnas HC - Tegs SK

IF Bjorkléven - Pitea HC
Bodens HF - Kalix Ungdoms HC
Kiruna IF - Lulead Rebels HC

Tegs SK - Kiruna IF

Luled Rebels HC - Aspléven HC
Kalix Ungdoms HC - IF Bjorkléven
Piteda HC - Clemensnas HC

Tegs SK - Kiruna IF

Tegs SK - IF Bjorkloven
Pitea HC - Bodens HF

Lulea Rebels HC - Clemensnas HC

Aspléven HC - Kiruna IF

Bodens HF - Tegs SK
Clemensnas HC - Aspléven HC
Kalix Ungdoms HC - Pited HC
IF Bjorkléven - Luled Rebels HC

Aspléven HC - IF Bjorkléven
Tegs SK - Kalix Ungdoms HC
Luled Rebels HC - Bodens HF

Pited HC - Tegs SK
Bodens HF - Asploéven HC

6-5 (0-1, 4-1, 2-3)
4-1 (2-0,2-1,0-0)

3-5 (1-0, 1-2, 1-3)
4-1 (0-1, 30, 1-0)

3-11 (1-3,1-2, 1-6)
7-2 (2-0,2-1, 3-1)
4-2 (10, 1-1, 2-1)
10-4 (0-1,5-2, 5-1)

2-1 (1-0, 1-1, 0-0)

0-5 (0-2,0-1,0-2)
1-2 (0-1, 1-0, 0-1)
7-6 (2-3,1-1, 4-2)
2-4 (0-0,1-2, 1-2)
3-7 (0-2,1-3, 2-2)
8-2 (5-1, 1-0, 2-1)

4-3 (0-0,3-1,1-2)
2-5 (0-2,1-2, 1-1)

5-4 (0-2, 1-1, 3-1, 1-0)
3-6 (1-0, 2-3, 0-3)
3-7 (0-2,2-2, 1-3)
4-0 (1-0, 0-0, 3-0)

3-2 (1-1,1-0, 0-1, 1-0)
6-1 (2-0, 1-0, 3-1)
1-5 (0-4, 1-0, 0-1)

3-4 (1-0, 1-3, 1-1)
4-5 (0-1,2-1,2-3)

401

2250

652
80

74
2038
306
597

188

136
511
337
192

1837
503

76
412

232
67
366
1626

545
128
137

529
123
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Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

7 19:00 Fururinken

séndag 10 oktober 2010

8 16:00 Kopparhallen
8 16:00 Sunderby Ishall
8 16:00 Arena Polarica
8 16:00 Lombiahallen

onsdag 13 oktober 2010

9 19:00 LF Arena

9 19:00 Bjorknashallen
9 19:00 Fururinken

9 19:00 Umea Arena

fredag 15 oktober 2010
10 19:00 Fururinken

lérdag 16 oktober 2010
10 15:00 Bjorknashallen
15 18:00 Kopparhallen

séndag 17 oktober 2010
10 17:00 LF Arena

onsdag 20 oktober 2010
11 19:00 LF Arena

11 19:00 Umea Arena

11 19:00 Sunderby Ishall
11 19:00 Fururinken

séndag 24 oktober 2010
12 17:00 Lombiahallen
12 16:00 Kopparhallen
12 16:00 Umea Arena
12 16:00 Arena Polarica

onsdag 27 oktober 2010
13 19:00 Bjorknashallen
13 19:00 Kopparhallen

fredag 29 oktober 2010
13 19:00 Umea Arena
13 19:00 Lombiahallen

soéndag 31 oktober 2010
14 16:00 Sunderby Ishall
14 16:00 Arena Polarica
14 16:00 LF Arena
14 16:00 Umea Arena

fredag 5 november 2010
10 19:00 Umea Arena

Iérdag 6 november 2010
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Kalix Ungdoms HC - Luled Rebels HC

Clemensnas HC - IF Bjorkléven
Lulea Rebels HC - Pitea HC
Aspléven HC - Kalix Ungdoms HC
Kiruna IF - Bodens HF

Pited HC - Aspléven HC
Bodens HF - Clemensnas HC
Kalix Ungdoms HC - Kiruna IF
Tegs SK - Luled Rebels HC

Kalix Ungdoms HC - Clemensnas HC

Bodens HF - IF Bjorkloven

Clemensnas HC - Kiruna IF

Pitea HC - Kiruna IF

Pitea HC - IF Bjorkloven

Tegs SK - Clemensnas HC
Luled Rebels HC - Kiruna IF
Kalix Ungdoms HC - Bodens HF

Kiruna IF - Tegs SK

Clemensnas HC - Pited HC

IF Bjorkléven - Kalix Ungdoms HC
Asploven HC - Lulea Rebels HC

Bodens HF - Pited HC

Clemensnas HC - Lulea Rebels HC

IF Bjorkléven - Tegs SK
Kiruna IF - Aspléven HC

Luled Rebels HC - IF Bjorkldven
Aspléven HC - Clemensnas HC
Pited HC - Kalix Ungdoms HC
Tegs SK - Bodens HF

Tegs SK - Aspléven HC

2-3 (0-1, 0-1, 20, 0-0, 0-1)

0-7 (0-2, 0-5, 0-0)
3-7 (1-1, 24, 0-2)
5-1 (3-0, 0-1, 2-0)
12-2 (3-1,3-0, 6-1)

2-5 (1-0, 1-2, 0-3)
2-5 (1-1,1-1, 0-3)
0-12 (0-5, 0-3, 0-4)
5-3 (0-2, 3-0, 2-1)

6-3 (1-1, 3-2, 2-0)

0-7 (0-3,0-3,0-1)
0-3 (0-0,0-1, 0-2)

3-1 (0-0, 0-1, 3-0)

1-2 (0-1,0-1, 1-0)
8-3 (0-1,6-0, 2-2)
3-5 (1-2, 22, 0-1)
5-4 (0-0, 1-2, 4-2)
3-2 (2-1,1-0, 0-1)
1-8 (1-3,0-2, 0-3)
6-0 (1-0, 4-0, 1-0)
7-1 (2-0,4-1, 1-0)
4-3 (1-0, 3-2, 0-1)
5-7 (12, 3-1, 1-4)

4-1 (01, 1-0, 3-0)
5-3 (1-2, 3-0, 1-1)

0-6 (0-3,0-2,0-1)
6-2 (0-0, 2-2, 4-0)
4-2 (2-1,2-1,0-0)
6-5 (0-1,2-1, 4-3)

4-1 (2-1,1-0, 1-0)

316

563
93

317
648

512
295
228
141

251

340
65

389

638
207
141
332

662
98
1787
263

293
66

4 467
1073

432
273
409
243

323
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Omg Tid Arena Hemmalag - Bortalag Resultat Publik
7 16:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Kiruna IF 3-1 (1-1, 0-0, 2-0) 1725
séndag 7 november 2010

25 15:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Kiruna IF 5-2 (1-0, 1-1, 3-1) 1731
onsdag 10 november 2010

15 19:00 Fururinken Kalix Ungdoms HC - Tegs SK 2-5 (1-0,1-2, 0-3) 271
15 19:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Aspléven HC 4 -3 (341, 0-1, 0-1, 0-0, 1-0) 2008
15 19:00 Bjorknashallen Bodens HF - Lulea Rebels HC 1-3 (0-1,0-1,1-1) 120
fredag 12 november 2010

16 19:00 Lombiahallen Kiruna IF - IF Bjorkloven 2-4 (1-1,1-1,0-2) 1150
16 19:00 Umea Arena Tegs SK - Pited HC 1-3 (0-0, 0-1, 1-2) 322
16 19:00 Sunderby Ishall Luled Rebels HC - Kalix Ungdoms HC 3-2 (1-1, 2-0, 0-1) 83

16 19:00 Arena Polarica Aspléven HC - Bodens HF 7-1 (2-0, 2-0, 3-1) 261
séndag 14 november 2010

17 16:00 Fururinken Kalix Ungdoms HC - Aspléven HC 1-11 (1-4, 0-2, 0-5) 242
17 16:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Clemensnas HC 10-2 (2-1, 2-1, 6-0) 1542
17 16:00 Bjorknashallen Bodens HF - Kiruna IF 2-3 (0-2,1-1,1-0) 231
17 16:00 LF Arena Pited HC - Lulea Rebels HC 4-3 (2-0,1-1,1-2) 238
onsdag 17 november 2010

18 19:00 Sunderby Ishall Luled Rebels HC - Tegs SK 1-4 (1-0, 0-1, 0-3) 102
18 19:00 Arena Polarica Asploven HC - Pitea HC 3-0 (1-0, 0-0, 2-0) 368
18 19:00 Lombiahallen Kiruna IF - Kalix Ungdoms HC 4 -3 (0-3, 3-0, 1-0) 518
18 19:00 Kopparhallen Clemensnas HC - Bodens HF 1-2 (0-0, 1-1, 0-0, O-1) 53
I6rdag 20 november 2010

19 16:00 Lombiahallen Kiruna IF - Pitea HC 4-3 (2-0,0-2, 2-1) 615
19 15:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkléven - Bodens HF 2-1 (0-0, 1-0, 1-1) 1765
séndag 21 november 2010

19 16:00 Arena Polarica Asploven HC - Tegs SK 3-4 (2-0,0-1,1-2,0-1) 245
19 16:00 Kopparhallen Clemensnas HC - Kalix Ungdoms HC 3-4 (1-0, 1-3, 1-0, 0-0, 0-1) 29
onsdag 24 november 2010

20 19:00 Sunderby Ishall Luled Rebels HC - Aspléven HC 2-5 (1-4,1-0, 0-1) 104
20 19:00 Fururinken Kalix Ungdoms HC - IF Bjorkléven 2-6 (0-2,0-2,2-2) 272
20 19:00 LF Arena Pited HC - Clemensnas HC 9-2 (1-1, 3-1, 5-0) 269
fredag 26 november 2010

21 19:00 Kopparhallen Clemensnas HC - Tegs SK 2-5 (2-0,0-2, 0-3) 50

21 19:00 Umea Arena IF Bjorkloven - Pitea HC 5-4 (3-0, 2-3, 0-1) 2004
21 19:00 Bjorknashallen Bodens HF - Kalix Ungdoms HC 2-4 (1-4,0-0, 1-0) 83

21 19:00 Lombiahallen Kiruna IF - Luled Rebels HC 6-5 (3-2,1-2, 1-1, 0-0, 1-0) 582
séndag 28 november 2010

22 16:00 Umea Arena Tegs SK - IF Bjorkléven 4-6 (1-0, 1-1, 2-5) 1283
22 16:00 Sunderby Ishall Luled Rebels HC - Clemensnas HC 2-3 (0-3, 1-0, 1-0) 106
22 16:00 Arena Polarica Aspléven HC - Kiruna IF 7-1 (1-1, 2-0, 4-0) 393
22 16:00 LF Arena Pited HC - Bodens HF 7-0 (4-0, 2-0, 1-0) 297
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Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

onsdag 1 december 2010
23 19:00 Bjorknashallen
23 19:00 Kopparhallen
23 19:00 Fururinken

23 19:00 Umea Arena

Iordag 4 december 2010
6 16:00 Lombiahallen

séndag 5 december 2010
24 16:00 Arena Polarica
24 16:00 Lombiahallen
24 16:00 Umea Arena
24 16:00 Sunderby Ishall

onsdag 8 december 2010
25 19:00 LF Arena

25 19:00 Bjoérknashallen
25 19:00 Fururinken

fredag 10 december 2010
26 19:00 Arena Polarica

sondag 12 december 2010
26 16:00 Kopparhallen

26 16:00 Sunderby Ishall
26 16:00 Lombiahallen

onsdag 15 december 2010
27 19:00 LF Arena

27 19:00 Bjorknashallen
27 19:00 Fururinken

27 19:00 Umea Arena
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Bodens HF - Tegs SK
Clemensnas HC - Aspléven HC
Kalix Ungdoms HC - Pited HC
IF Bjorkloven - Lulea Rebels HC

Kiruna IF - Clemensnas HC

Asploven HC - IF Bjorkléven
Kiruna IF - Clemensnas HC
Tegs SK - Kalix Ungdoms HC
Lule& Rebels HC - Bodens HF

Pited HC - Tegs SK
Bodens HF - Aspléven HC

Kalix Ungdoms HC - Lulea Rebels HC

Asploven HC - Kalix Ungdoms HC

Clemensnas HC - IF Bjorkloven
Lulea Rebels HC - Pited HC
Kiruna IF - Bodens HF

Pited HC - Aspléven HC
Bodens HF - Clemensnas HC
Kalix Ungdoms HC - Kiruna IF
Tegs SK - Lulea Rebels HC

1-4 (1-1,0-1,0-2)
3-6 (2-2, 1-1, 0-3)
2-4 (0-1,1-3, 1-0)
2-3 (0-0,2-2, 0-0, 0-1)

5-1 (3-1,0-0, 2-0)

7-4 (3-0,2-2, 2-2)
4-5 (3-1,0-2, 1-1, 0-0, 0-1)
4-3 (1-1, 3-2, 0-0)
3-5 (0-0, 2-1, 1-4)

5-1 (4-0, 1-1, 0-0)
3-4 (1-0, 1-2, 1-1, 0-1)
4-2 (2-0,2-2,0-0)

3-4 (0-1, 3-3, 0-0)

1-2 (0-1, 0-1, 1-0)
1-5 (1-1, 0-2, 0-2)
9-2 (5-1,2-0, 2-1)

5-4 (3-2,0-1, 1-1, 0-0, 1-0)
4-1 (20, 0-0, 2-1)
2-8 (0-3,1-3,1-2)
6-2 (2-1,2-1, 2-0)

176
53
252
1470

286

600
326
207
148

638
218
333

202

120
212
569

521
301
285
132
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